Page 1 of 2	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
Allen-Bradley 800F Pilot Light 22.5 mm Complete Round Plastic
LED Module 24V AC DC Clear
800FPP7PN3W
ELECTRICAL
Voltage type AC/DC
Rated current In 0.03 A
Type of electric connection Screw connection
Number of indicator lights 1.0
Rated frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Operating voltage 24.0 V
CONSTRUCTION
Colour lens Colourless
Degree of protection (IP) IP67/IP69K
Material front ring Plastic
With light source Yes
Construction type lens Round
With front ring Yes
MECHANICAL
Shock acceleration (Max) 100.0 g
Vibration frequency, operational (Max) 2000.0 Hz
Vibration acceleration (Max) 10.0 m/s²
PHOTOMETRIC Luminous intensity 0.0 cd
DIMENSIONS Hole diameter 22.5 mm
Diameter cap 29.6 mm
Component type Indicator light complete
Range 800F Pushbutton
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley 800F line of operator control devices are
a range of 22.5mm mount pushbuttons, pilot lights, selector
switches, emergency stops for use in industrial applications
requiring reliable performance. Available in plastic or metal
types with a wide range of accessories including enclosures,
legend plates, padlocks and colour caps making them
suitable for use in various applications.
Page 2 of 2	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
Allen-Bradley 800F Pilot Light 22.5 mm Complete Round Plastic
LED Module 24V AC DC Clear
800FPP7PN3W
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM